
 

 
 

 
ADDENDUM NO. 2 

 
To All Bidders of FY2024 N.J.D.O.T. Municipal Aid Program Reconstruction of a Portion of Harbor Beach 

Boulevard (Lagoon Boulevard to Sandy Lane) 
City of Brigantine 

Atlantic County, New Jersey 
 
 

You are hereby notified in accordance with bid documents of the above captioned project that the 
following has been issued to clarify the meaning of the plans and specifications and that the conditions and 
specifications set forth in said addenda are to be original contract documents. 
 
 
Please be advised that the Bid Opening Date has been changed from October 9, 2025 to October 22, 2025 
at 10:00 am. 
 
 
 
THIS ADDENDUM MUST BE RETURNED WITH ALL BIDS.   THE FAILURE TO RETURN THIS 
SIGNED RECEIPT WITH THE CONTRACT FORMS WILL RESULT IN A NON-RESPONSIVE BID 

 
 

I acknowledge receipt of this addendum.  
 Signature 

  

  

 Company 

 


	ADDENDUM NO. 2
	Signature
	Company

